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You Are Reading . . .

NEW LISTING IN THE PARK AREA e |
WONDERFUL BUNCALOW £ | | R77-5165

WAIT UNTIL YOU SEE INSIDE!!" | aue. BB _

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2:00 - a_:oo | | =% ~ SalesRep. B

485 MARKET- STREET, GEORCETOWN |[|Hl & B ke

Counis.. .. Johnson Associates

e S e ""'-:-::'.' T e s K . .- Ry """" ' v T
EXQUISITE HOME ' | A HEAL BEAUT"#r JUST LISTED

e . _ - Unique Georgetown property, custom built on 1/4 acre plus, ¥ Hot off the press & in mint condition. 3 bedrooms plus one in
e g S TR e e SR e private, mature lot onto Cedarvale. Well maintained - recent || basement, formal dining room, etc. Charming home on huge pri-
| i Bl d e : fumnace, CAC, windows, alum eaves, etc., double car garage. | uate lot, single car garage, staps to the lake, less than 15 mins.

Spamous & {jenl COI‘ICED’[ 3.|.1 bdrms ye i ; 1 _Must be seen! $294,900. cau Irls Irwln 98-458-
and 2 full bathrooms 1
 Formal Dining & Living rooms
with brick Fireplace
* Fabulous Great room/family room q D e
w/floor to ceiling windows : s
e Large Den or Sunroom surrounded L | L ; . _
o Bﬁ;ﬁj&” SF"lOOf e S e . a8 'BF 2 TSALLHERE : " QUIET COUNTRY RETREAT

Quiet new subdivision on west edge of Georgetown, breathe | Real close to Georgetown, .84 acre with inground pool, privacy

@ : i | the country air in this charming 3 bedroom home. 3 baths, for- & plus, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor family room, walk out
Garage WIth Very Iong drweway mal living & dining rooms, gorgeous oak kitchen with ceram- | from living room. Oh and dnnt miss Silvercreek, it runs through

e 5 Appliaﬁces p|L,|$ water softener = | ics. Now priced at $230,000. 98-314-30 M the lot also. Exquisite property at $329,000. 98-197-31
e Hardwood under most broadloom | ' | '- * ‘
* Great lower level self-contained unit (no kttchen)
In-law suite or teenager(s) hideaway
Large bedroom + Living/rec room + 4 piece.bathroom

e Basement is huge with lots of storage, workshop area
° Fabulous lot /n the Park 70 x 130’ with privacy cedars

WON'T LAST LONG!! ] e 1] SO YOU WANT HEAVEN IN “THE GLEN” HALTON HILLS ESTATE SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN
G . Look no further. Almost one acre of your very own park with B 3-1/2 acres of country bliss hidden away in Halton, 5 miles to
CALLEL LYNRN DREWRY Sales Rep. | §F s = Credit River frontage. Custom 3 bedroom home with loft, family & 401. 4,000 sq. ft. custom built home with 3 baths, 6 bed-

room has woodstove, maple flooring & broadloom. Awesome & rooms, r.:uuntry kitchen (oak) hardwood & broadlioom, indoor

ESGD pR N\ ATE Wi EWINGC - Views from the living room. $299,000. A “must see”. 98-285-30 _Must | |
h Associat_es 877-5165 % -~ | I[ff WANTING TO OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS ,

= N | Call me for info on a hot pizza busmess in Georagetown area.
L 24 BR-PAGER) _awmr s R IB Senous Eallers onl :
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“Helping people find 11| OPEN HOUSE SUN., SEPT. : .14 PM.
their perfect nest!” GEORGETOWN

Gorgeous 3000 sq. ft. executive home.
2 car garage. Lots of hardwood floors.
Main floor laundry. Main floor
office/den. Finished basement. Access
to garage. Landscaped beautifully with
deck and interlocking brick. Come and
e b= check this one out for yourself.

P e e . : 98-327-30
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LOOKING FOR COUNTRY
4 $199,900 for a 3 bedroom bungalow
% desd close to  Georgetown. Finished
P ey Dasement with 4th bedroom. Deck:
@ @ W8 A Pool. 2 sheds. A large garage with an
s24] insulated and heated office. Lots for
| your money here. Call me for an
- 1 appointment to view. 08-384-91

LARGE EA T-IN KITCHEN

o1+ Acres. - . -0 $209,000
‘e Wood Burning Fireplace e Gorgeous Treed Lot
e 3 + 1 Bedrooms o (Close to Erin

* 16 x 20 ft. Insulated Shed with Hydro & Water
Call Donna* for viewing

Donna Robbins*

877-5165
(24 hr. pager)

FAMILY SIZED HOME

$219,900. Four bedroom 2 storey
home. Approx. 2000 sq. ft. 2 car
garage. Ceramic tiles in foyer, hall
and kitchen. Lovely new custom
designed mantle and surround on
¢ | the fireplace in family room.
| Fenced yard. New 16 x 16 foot deck.
= 2l Great family home. 98-420-30

J ULI A STU ART* *Sales Rep.

877-5165

Johnson ASsociat_es -:J.(jhnson Asso.ciat.es

» ¥ S LAITON LTD., REALTOR

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Sales Representative*
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